
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

2 

82 

81 

93 

101 

44 

104 

89 

95 

68 

96 

103 

72 

100 

79 

63 

91 

88 

87 

74 

43 

25 

70 

86 

64 

86 

105 

77 

53 

55 

31 

83 

Name 

Rebernig Leon 

Skušek Jacques 

Cerkez Antonijo 

Moškerc Jan 

Carli Žan 

Žitko Nik 

Mrak Mike 

Kokelj Lovrenc 

Zupancic Igor 

Janžek Leon 

Strupih Jure 

Malinovic Martin 

Gregoric Gabrijel 

Remic Matjaž 

Kömetter Marc 

Jancar Enej 

Kante Alex 

UdoviC Gašper 

Korelc Anže 

Strnišnik Miha 

Orešic Žan 

Findenig Maximilian 

Jelovšek Rok 

Ferk Tilen 

Štupar Tilen 

Orehek Tilen 

Strniša Jakob 

Lazar Jurij 

Zorzenon Giacomo 

Vaupotic Žan 

Novak Tadej 

Skušek Matis 

Total 

47 

40 

40 

36 

36 

33 

27 

26 

25 

22 

17 

16 

14 

13 

10 

9 

7 

7 

6 

4 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1. 

22 

18 

25 

16 

20 

15 

13 

14 

12 

11 

8 

6 

9 

5 

10 

2 

4 

7 

0 

0 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2. 

25 

22 

15 

20 

16 

18 

14 

12 

13 

11 

9 

10 

5 

8 

0 

7 

3 

0 

6 

4 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 

Bronze 250 
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MX POKAL 2024. AQUILEA 

02 - 2. DIRKA / RACE 

BRONZE 250 - 1. + 2. Dirka 

MX Park Las Vegas 0,000 km 


